
Participant List

First Name: Last Name: Company: Job Title: Email Address: Phone: Cell Phone:

Peter Bielan Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting LLC Principal peter.bielan@kehrerbielan.com 770‐331‐1280

David Biliter First Citizens Investor Services President david.biliter@firstcitizens.com 919‐716‐2009 479‐402‐4752

Cary Curzon Simmons Bank SVP, Wealth Program Manager cary.curzon@simmonsbank.com 501‐907‐0327 501‐529‐9381

Kevin Driscoll Navy Federal Investment Services VP kevin_driscoll@navyfederal.org 850‐776‐3611 850‐776‐3611

Steven Franke Allegacy Federal Credit Union/Allegacy Investment Chief Financial Planning Officer sfranke@allegacy.org 336‐774‐2647

Mike George Fulton Bank President Brokerage Services mgeorge@fultonfinancialadvisors.com 717‐291‐2840 717‐688‐8885

David Heffelfinger AUFC Managing Director david.heffelfinger@aubwm.com 804‐314‐3354

Mike Hemmert Asset‐Map CSO mike.hemmert@asset‐map.com 215‐880‐2818 215‐880‐2818

Erika Kehrer Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting Associate erika.kehrer@kehrerbielan.com 919‐903‐9043

Kenneth Kehrer Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting Principal ken.kehrer@kehrerbielan.com 919‐533‐6241 919‐200‐5158

Timothy Kehrer Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting Director of Research tim.kehrer@kehrerbielan.com 919‐903‐9043 609‐712‐2153

Mark MacGillivray Standard Insurance Company Director of Financial Institutions mark.macgillivray@standard.com 206‐251‐1970

Michael Malone Comerica Securities CEO and President mwmalone@comerica.com 214‐462‐6866 312‐404‐0901

Tom Mudlaff United Brokerage Services, Inc United Brokerage Services, Inc tmudlaff@united‐brokerage.com 240‐676‐1931

Arthur Osman Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting Principal arthur.osman@kehrerbielan.com 704‐906‐9530

Michael Shea Covr Tech VP, Head of Business Development mike.shea@covrtech.com 610‐209‐7500

Todd Shobert WSECU VP of Investments and Insurance tshobert@wsecu.org 360‐704‐6840 360‐701‐9037

Matt Snively Elements Financial Federal Credit Union SVP Wealth Management msnively@elements.org 317‐524‐5127

Chris Thompson Financial Resources Group Director of Business Consulting chris.thompson@lpl.com 704‐816‐8008 231‐357‐7421

Denise Tognarina Kehrer Bielan Research & Consulting LLC Consultant denise.tognarina@kehrerbielan.com 603‐591‐8625

Teo Trandafir UW Credit Union AVP ttrandafir@uwcu.org 608‐232‐5000 x2070 909‐496‐8545
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